Wigan BEST Future StarsNational Qualifier Meet2024

Rejected Entries

Rejected entries for  Bolton Metro Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Ben Noakes 202 Open/Male 400m IM 05:32.10
401 Open/Male 200m IM 02:36.09
Refund for 2 events £16.00
Jessica Cope 201 Female 200m IM 02:50.09
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Pippa Nuttall 201 Female 200m IM 03:17.76
408 Female 200m Freestyle 02:53.24
Refund for 2 events £16.00
Martha Mcdonald 203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:10.20
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Matilda Forrest 203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:11.13
205 Female 200m Breaststroke 03:07.67
302 Female 400m Freestyle 05:19.89
408 Female 200m Freestyle 02:30.16
Refund for 4 events £32.00
Henry Catterall 208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:33.24
403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:10.26
Refund for 2 events £16.00
Evie Breeze 101 Mixed 800m Freestyle 10:09.02
Refund for 1 events £13.00
Evangeline Brown 205 Female 200m Breaststroke 03:25.25
Refund for 1 events £8.00
William Taylor 403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:11.08
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Abigail Culshaw 201 Female 200m IM 02:51.75
408 Female 200m Freestyle 02:33.11



Refund for

Naomi Talbot

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

2

101

201

2

events
Mixed 800m Freestyle
Female 200m IM

events

Bolton Metro

Rejected entries for
NAME

Lilly Walters

Refund for

Eva Duncan

Refund for

Freya Doran

Refund for

V Visockis-Malys

Refund for

Megan Templeton
Refund for
Georgia Alcock
Refund for
Beatrice Bartram
Refund for

Zerrin Bentham

Refund for
Oliver Lambert

Refund for

Co Liverpool

EVENT(S)

408 Female 200m Freestyle
1 events

408 Female 200m Freestyle
1 events

203 Female 100m Freestyle
1 events

207 Female 50m Backstroke
408 Female 200m Freestyle
2 events

101 Mixed 800m Freestyle
1 events

308 Female 200m Backstroke
1 events

408 Female 200m Freestyle
1 events

201 Female 200m IM

302 Female 400m Freestyle
2 events

301 Open/Male 100m IM

1 events

£16.00

10:00.70

02:42.92

£21.00

£162.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

02:54.25

£8.00

02:23.25

£8.00

01:05.60

£8.00

00:39.92

02:43.04

£16.00

10:53.44

£13.00

£8.00

02:23.65

£8.00

03:04.06

05:32.31

£16.00

01:10.16

£8.00



Alicia Ashton 203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:05.60
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Joshua Paul 208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:17.41
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Erin Meath 201 Female 200m IM 02:43.60
203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:04.96
408 Female 200m Freestyle 02:20.91
Refund for 3 events £24.00
Ellie McDermott 201 Female 200m IM 02:43.27
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Erin McCurrie 102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle 18:28.30
Refund for 1 events £13.00
George Dixon 401 Open/Male 200m IM 02:36.01
403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:03.11
Refund for 2 events £16.00
Harry Davies 401 Open/Male 200m IM 03:15.88
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Cheuk Kiu Kianna Hui 207 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Daniel Booth 401 Open/Male 200m IM 02:41.73
Refund for 1 events £8.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Co Liverpool £194.00
Rejected entries for Co Salford Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)
Isla Silcock 205 Female 200m Breaststroke 03:17.09
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Lee Scholes 208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:20.96



Refund for

loannis Pappas

Refund for

Isabel Robinson-Jones

Refund for

Anthony Wainwright
Refund for

Aimee Yeung
Refund for

Ruby Whiteside
Refund for

Anna Lucas

Refund for
Ollie Robinson
Refund for
Oliver Ingham
Refund for

Kate Lucas

Refund for

Sophie Corder

Refund for
Monty Moulton
Refund for
Evie Booth

Refund for

101

208

203

408

401

302

201

203

207

408

101

102

207

408

101

408

101

203

events

Mixed 800m Freestyle

Open/Male 200m Freestyle

events

Female 100m Freestyle
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Open/Male 200m IM
events

Female 400m Freestyle
events

Female 200m IM
events

Female 100m Freestyle
Female 50m Backstroke
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle
events

Mixed 1500m Freestyle
events

Female 50m Backstroke
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle

events

£8.00

10:35.42

02:17.76

£21.00

01:11.24

02:32.17

£16.00

02:36.62

£8.00

05:27.74

£8.00

02:57.80

£8.00

01:06.26

00:35.12

02:21.48

£24.00

09:27.90

£13.00

17:35.50

£13.00

00:38.60

02:35.51

£16.00

11:21.89

02:35.19

£21.00

09:54.41

£13.00

01:09.80

£8.00



TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Co Salford £185.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Nathan McQuade

Refund for

Abigail Hughes

Refund for

Lily-Rai Riley

Refund for

Freya Lee-Smith

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Cosacss Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

EVENT(S)

208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:34.78
401 Open/Male 200m IM 02:53.04
2 events £16.00
402 Female 400m IM 05:48.95
408 Female 200m Freestyle 02:27.60
2 events £16.00
205 Female 200m Breaststroke 03:08.80
308 Female 200m Backstroke 02:47.79
2 events £16.00
201 Female 200m IM 02:45.55
1 events £8.00
Cosacss £56.00

Rejected entries for

NAME

Matilda Bullock

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Dukinfield Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

EVENT(S)

203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:11.11
207 Female 50m Backstroke 00:37.40
2 events £16.00

Dukinfield £16.00



Rejected entries for Fleetwood Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Jack Howard 403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:15.40
Refund for 1 events £8.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Fleetwood £8.00

Rejected entries for Halton Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Elizabeth Marsh 201 Female 200m IM 02:48.38
207 Female 50m Backstroke 00:35.73

Refund for 2 events £16.00

Tsz Lam Elva Chiu 203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:09.66
207 Female 50m Backstroke 00:36.90

Refund for 2 events £16.00

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Halton £32.00

Rejected entries for Leyland Barr  Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Elizabeth Bates 203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:16.53
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Elsie Kay 408 Female 200m Freestyle 02:42.09
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Esther Martin 201 Female 200m IM 02:56.37
Refund for 1 events £8.00

Mollie Ingram 402 Female 400m IM 05:56.84



Refund for
Jorgie-Mae Jones
Refund for
Yasmin Elliott
Refund for

Molly Smith
Refund for

Erin Fletcher

Refund for

Charlotte Middleton

Refund for

Grace Daniels

Refund for
Jamie Weetman
Refund for

Seren Haynes

Refund for
Lucie Jepson
Refund for

Alice Miller

Refund for
Casey Jack
Refund for
Lottie Williams

Refund for

408

203

203

101

205

201

207

408

201

203

403

203

207

302

203

207

207

201

events

Female 200m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle
Female 200m Breaststroke
events

Female 200m IM
Female 50m Backstroke
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Female 200m IM
Female 100m Freestyle
events

Open/Male 100m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle
Female 50m Backstroke
events

Female 400m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle
Female 50m Backstroke
events

Female 50m Backstroke
events

Female 200m IM

events

£8.00

02:32.80

£8.00

01:09.11

£8.00

01:15.78

£8.00

10:51.00

03:17.62

£21.00

02:39.65

00:34.71

02:21.07

£24.00

03:01.96

01:15.72

£16.00

01:03.48

£8.00

01:13.00

00:38.66

£16.00

05:27.47

£8.00

01:20.88

00:42.54

£16.00

00:37.81

£8.00

02:46.75

£8.00



Esme Bretherton

Refund for

Joseph Monk

Refund for
Henry Hodkinson
Refund for
Jessica Holding

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Rejected entries for

NAME

Chloe Stewart
Refund for
Georgia Watkins
Refund for

Jacob Lupton

Refund for
Sophie Lutas
Refund for

Lauren Watkins

Refund for

Ava Gibson

201

203

205

207

401

403

101

203

Female 200m IM

Female 100m Freestyle
Female 200m Breaststroke
Female 50m Backstroke
events

Open/Male 200m IM
Open/Male 100m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle

events

Leyland Barr

Prescot
EVENT(S)
201

1

308

401

403

203

101

408

201

02:54.31

01:12.50

03:13.34

00:38.23

£32.00

03:02.63

01:14.32

£16.00

11:09.13

£13.00

01:09.28

£8.00

£250.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

Female 200m IM

events

Female 200m Backstroke
events

Open/Male 200m IM
Open/Male 100m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Female 200m IM

03:17.49

£8.00

03:07.09

£8.00

03:06.48

01:15.31

£16.00

01:20.54

£8.00

10:00.46

02:22.67

£21.00

02:41.66



Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

207 Female 50m Backstroke
408 Female 200m Freestyle

3 events

Prescot

Rejected entries for
NAME

Sophie Mitchell
Refund for

Rhys Pownall
Refund for

Lucas Cooke

Refund for

Jack Mawdsley

Refund for
Evie Green
Refund for
Chloe Whittington
Refund for
Thomas Ball
Refund for
Talula Kay
Refund for
Joseph Ball
Refund for

Sebastian Beach

00:34.70

02:25.97

£24.00

£85.00

Preston Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

EVENT(S)

101 Mixed 800m Freestyle
1 events

102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle
1 events

101 Mixed 800m Freestyle
208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle
2 events

101 Mixed 800m Freestyle
401 Open/Male 200m IM

2 events

408 Female 200m Freestyle
1 events

201 Female 200m IM

1 events

102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle
1 events

201 Female 200m IM

1 events

101 Mixed 800m Freestyle
1 events

208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle

10:01.85

£13.00

17:28.94

£13.00

10:23.25

02:21.38

£21.00

10:46.92

02:44.90

£21.00

02:43.68

£8.00

02:47.37

£8.00

18:06.92

£13.00

£8.00

09:37.30

£13.00

02:44.32



Refund for 1 events
Eva Luckhurst 102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle

203 Female 100m Freestyle

207 Female 50m Backstroke
Refund for 3 events
Freddie Hunter 101 Mixed 800m Freestyle

305 Open/Male 100m Backstroke

Refund for 2 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Preston

£8.00

19:37.24

01:05.35

00:35.48

£29.00

09:32.75

01:11.06

£21.00

£176.00

Rejected entries for Repton Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)

Ayla Konuralp 102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

Daisy Dunton 201 Female 200m IM
Refund for 1 events

Maisie Moore 408 Female 200m Freestyle
Refund for 1 events

Henrietta Hems Gillson 402 Female 400m IM
Refund for 1 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Repton

19:02.10

£13.00

02:39.30

£8.00

02:29.92

£8.00

06:42.20

£8.00

£37.00



Rejected entries for Southport  Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions
NAME EVENT(S)
Melina Chryssovergis 308 Female 200m Backstroke 02:50.91
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Teresa-Lynn Pallas 203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:08.11
308 Female 200m Backstroke 02:44.59
Refund for 2 events £16.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Southport £24.00

Rejected entries for Stockport Mo Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)
Ewan Fildes 401 Open/Male 200m IM 02:35.90
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Ruby Sims 308 Female 200m Backstroke 02:43.21
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Adam Challinor 401 Open/Male 200m IM 03:05.89
403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:14.95
Refund for 2 events £16.00
Lara Challinor 302 Female 400m Freestyle 05:17.17
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Benji Wall 403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:04.51
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Christian O'Connell 208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:19.49
Refund for 1 events £8.00
Ethan Bent 101 Mixed 800m Freestyle 10:59.00
202 Open/Male 400m IM 05:42.08
Refund for 2 events £21.00
Carina Daw 101 Mixed 800m Freestyle 11:15.59



Refund for

Joshua Thistlewood
Refund for
Amy-Leigh Shepley
Refund for

James Telfer
Refund for

Emily Smith

Refund for
Emilia Leslie

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

1 events £13.00
403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:07.29
1 events £8.00
207 Female 50m Backstroke 00:36.04
1 events £8.00
101 Mixed 800m Freestyle 10:00.48
1 events £13.00
201 Female 200m IM 02:47.12
203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:05.20
2 events £16.00
302 Female 400m Freestyle 05:02.89
1 events £8.00
Stockport Mo £143.00

Rejected entries for
NAME
Zoey Rogers

Refund for

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO

Trafford Met Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

EVENT(S)

101 Mixed 800m Freestyle 10:52.90
1 events £13.00
Trafford Met £13.00

Rejected entries for
NAME

Sebastian Hampson

Refund for

Warrington W  Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

EVENT(S)

208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:19.26
403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:03.47
2 events £16.00



Amelia Tinsley 201 Female 200m IM 02:59.60

203 Female 100m Freestyle 01:15.75
402 Female 400m IM 06:23.50
Refund for 3 events £24.00
Alex Murray 102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle 20:55.49
Refund for 1 events £13.00
Isla Perry 302 Female 400m Freestyle 05:24.39
402 Female 400m IM 06:27.80
Refund for 2 events £16.00
Pinklily Tarek 102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle 20:37.13
Refund for 1 events £13.00
Esmie Wiles 302 Female 400m Freestyle 05:41.33
308 Female 200m Backstroke 03:01.58
408 Female 200m Freestyle 02:44.65
Refund for 3 events £24.00
Oliwier Zajac 101 Mixed 800m Freestyle 10:25.02
208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:25.30
403 Open/Male 100m Freestyle 01:07.00
Refund for 3 events £29.00
Hisoka O'Brien 401 Open/Male 200m IM 02:52.47
Refund for 1 events £8.00
TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Warrington W £143.00

Rejected entries for Wigan BEST Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

NAME EVENT(S)
Kc Grimshaw 208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:19.57
Refund for 1 events £8.00

Markus Symonds 208 Open/Male 200m Freestyle 02:18.90



Refund for
Grace Walls
Refund for
Amelia Latham
Refund for
Aimee Westhead
Refund for

Julia Costa Tuesta
Refund for
Matilda Bristow
Refund for

Isabella Owen

Refund for

Alivia Cutter
Refund for
Thomas Fitzpatrick
Refund for

Ava Victoria Walls

Refund for

Layla Dolan
Refund for
Poppy Johnson
Refund for

Isabel Owen-Holt
Refund for

Elissa Dragon

305

306

308

205

201

207

201

207

302

207

202

201

205

408

101

201

408

101

Open/Male 100m Backstroke

events

Female 100m Breaststroke
events

Female 200m Backstroke
events

Female 200m Breaststroke
events

Female 200m IM

events

Female 50m Backstroke
events

Female 200m IM

Female 50m Backstroke
Female 400m Freestyle
events

Female 50m Backstroke
events

Open/Male 400m IM
events

Female 200m IM

Female 200m Breaststroke
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle
events

Female 200m IM

events

Female 200m Freestyle
events

Mixed 800m Freestyle

01:11.31

£16.00

01:40.70

£8.00

03:06.35

£8.00

03:27.10

£8.00

02:58.16

£8.00

00:42.68

£8.00

03:00.72

00:39.66

05:31.64

£24.00

00:39.55

£8.00

05:31.20

£8.00

03:17.31

03:39.24

02:50.03

£24.00

10:57.68

£13.00

£8.00

02:22.20

£8.00

11:01.20



Refund for
Story Smith

Refund for

Sophia Wycherley

Refund for

Lucy Twist

Refund for

Abigail Harrison

Refund for
Ada Cox
Refund for

jenna Roscoe

Refund for
Edie Sass
Refund for
Isla Liptrot
Refund for
Sophie Willitts
Refund for
Alicia Foxwell
Refund for
Ellen Jones
Refund for
Isobel Liptrot

Refund for

207

408

402

201

203

302

203

302

408

203

207

408

408

501

201

302

201

501

Female 50m Backstroke
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Female 400m IM
events

Female 200m IM
events

Female 100m Freestyle
Female 400m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle
Female 400m Freestyle
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Female 100m Freestyle
events

Female 50m Backstroke
Female 200m Freestyle
events

Female 200m Freestyle
events

Female 100m IM
events

Female 200m IM
events

Female 400m Freestyle
events

Female 200m IM
events

Female 100m IM

events

00:37.36

02:32.32

£29.00

06:00.50

£8.00

03:03.08

£8.00

01:16.13

05:36.35

£16.00

01:06.31

05:05.52

£24.00

01:12.42

£8.00

00:42.65

02:51.48

£16.00

02:42.07

£8.00

£8.00

02:48.80

£8.00

05:26.08

£8.00

02:52.36

£8.00

£8.00



TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Wigan BEST

Rejected entries for

NAME

Charlotte Grimshaw

Refund for
Oliver Glaister
Refund for
Zachary Flitton
Refund for

Scarlett Mayne

Refund for

Emily Sibbald

Refund for
Max McAllister
Refund for

Anna Smith

Refund for

Workington

EVENT(S)

102 Mixed 1500m Freestyle
1 events

101 Mixed 800m Freestyle
1 events

301 Open/Male 100m IM

1 events

201 Female 200m IM

308 Female 200m Backstroke
2 events

201 Female 200m IM

402 Female 400m IM

408 Female 200m Freestyle
3 events

401 Open/Male 200m IM

1 events

201 Female 200m IM

207 Female 50m Backstroke
2 events

TOTAL REFUND DUE TO Workington

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions has 222 entries rejected for 151 swimmers

TOTAL REFUND ALL CLUBS £1936.00

£314.00

Rejected Entries Report for all meet sessions

18:56.08

£13.00

10:38.62

£13.00

01:12.13

£8.00

03:14.96

03:10.16

£16.00

02:46.38

05:46.50

02:22.94

£24.00

02:34.71

£8.00

02:50.47

00:37.32

£16.00

£98.00



